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Opis produktu

Szyna ALFA MAGNETIC52 3m GIPS2 + 2x
WH AZ5459 - AZzardo

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent

Typ szynoprzewodu
Kolor podstawowy
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢

Dtugos¢

Gteboko$¢ montazowa
Otwoér montazowy
Materiat

Napiecie zasilania

Klasa szczelnosci

Szyna ALFA MAGNETIC52 3m GIPS2 + 2x WH AZ5459 - AZzardo

539,00 zt

2-3 dni robocze
AZ5459
5901238454595
AZzardo
Magnetyczna ALFA 48V
Biaty

5cm

7 cm

300 cm

3,9cm

2,6x300 cm
Metal

48V

IP20

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://lightmax.pl/szyna-alfa-magnetic52-3m-gips2-2x-wh-az5459-azzardo-p-155461.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

